Race Date
April 15, 2018

Overall
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Name
BEN SIQUEIROS
ELLIOTT SCHWARTZ
SYKES CARGILE 2,
ALEX FROST
DAVIS CHASE
JOSHUA RADIN
ROB KRESCH
ETHAN MIKEEVER
KRISTINA SCHWARTZ
PAUL SONG
DREW CUNNINGHAM
HANNAH HASTINGS
FITZ DOGHERTY
ELI ANDERS
JEREMY GRAFT EVANS
JACOB EPHRON
ASHLEY MACINA
YASH SINGH
BEN FUJINAGA
JACK LEIGHNINGER
COLBY FERRIGNO
RYAN DUKARM
BRIAN GEFFROY
BRENDAN NARKO
JOSEPH WEISBERG
MAYA BEHN
JACKIE M. GIBSON
NIKI CLEMENT
GRIFFIN BROOKS
GRAYSON HAMRICK
JOHN MACDONALD
CHARITH WIJEYESEKERA
JOSEPH STEIN
ANGIE PETRICHENKO
MARLY BANATTE
HANNAH YEAKEY
MCKENNA KRALL
MOLLY HAWKINS
AMELIA KEYSER-GIBSON
JOLIE JAYCOBS
SOPHIA DREW
ZOE ANRDITI
GRIFFIN KAULBACH
MICHELLE LUU
HANNAH DOLL
KRISTEN FIORE
LUIS CONTRERAS

JOE SCHWARTZ 3K RUN 2018

Overall Finish List

STUDENT

ALUM

STUDENT

STAFF

OUTSIDE

STUDENT

STUDENT
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

513
414
220
275
227
396
525
509
500
512
462
302
251
502
520
258
499

420
277
337
267
253
282
376
446
199
501
231
209
297
350
524
478
387
193
454
330
303
469
314
252
190
318
346
249
268
236
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17
23
50
18
23
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30
18
18
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18
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30
18
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50
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18
18
18
18
18
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18
18
18
18
23
18
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1 CHAM
123-29
118-22
223-29
218-22
318-22
418-22
1117
1 CHAM
150-59
518-22
123-29
6 18-22
130-39
718-22
8 18-22
118-22
918-22
10 18-22
1118-22
12 18-22
13 18-22
14 18-22
15 18-22
16 18-22
218-22
150-59
130-39
17 18-22
18 18-22
2 50-59
19 18-22
20 18-22
318-22
418-22
518-22
6 18-22
718-22
8 18-22
918-22
10 18-22
11 18-22
12 18-22
13 18-22
14 18-22
223-29
2118-22
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10:25.0
10:38.0
10:43.0
10:45.0
10:48.0
11:00.0
11:04.0
11:19.0
11:21.0
11:27.0
11:30.0
11:35.0
11:38.0
11:46.0
11:48.0
11:53.0
11:55.0
12:25.0
12:40.0
12:52.0
13:15.0
13:26.0
13:28.0
13:46.0
13:54.0
13:56.0
13:57.0
13:58.0
14:00.0
14:04.0
14:06.0
14:09.0
14:11.0
14:16.0
14:17.0
14:18.0
14:20.0
14:20.0
14:20.0
14:25.5
14:25.5
14:25.5
14:26.5
14:26.5
14:28.5
14:28.5
14:32.5
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Race Date
April 15, 2018

Overall Name
48 MARCO FERRO
49 KEN KOITUN-FROMM
50 DAVID NEWMAN®,
51 MATTHEW MCKEEVER
52 JOSH MOSKOVITZ
53 |OANNIS RUTLEDGE
54 DERRICK KIM
55 SAEDE EIFRIG
56 LINDSEY WYTKIND
57 MALLORY KASTNER
58 ALISON LOVE
59 SARAH WADE
60 ELLIE BURNS
61 CHELSEA THORSHEIM
62 ABIGAIL MUMME MONHEIT
63 JACK ANDERSON
64 ANNA DEKLE
65 SKYLER ELLENSBURK
66 MAXINE MENDOZA
67 WILL COLEMAN
68 ANNE FOULKES
69 LOURDES TAYLOR
70 STEPHANIE CATAIAN
71 PHOEBE CRIBB
72 KAITLYN GUILD
73 JOE CAMMISA
74 QUINN GIABICKI
75 MAHLE HAN
76 SHERRIE BOROWSKY
77 OLIVIA SABAT
78 LAUREN BENEDETTO
79 ANNA FODDE-REGUER
80 SITAO GUO
81 JO MIKULA
82 LAWRENCE GORDON
83 MARGARET PATCHIN
84 CAROLINE STELIOTES
85 NICOLE LITVITSKIY
86 DOUGLAS ESSER
87 DONNA MANCINI
88 ASHLEE HALBRITTER

ALUM

JOE SCHWARTZ 3K RUN 2018
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

STUDENT 486 18 M 22 18-22
327 50 M 3 50-59

377 18 M 2318-22

STAFF 510 50 M 4 50-59
370 18 M 24 18-22

STUDENT 407 23 M 323-29
322 18 M 2518-22

255 18 F 1518-22

453 18 F 16 18-22

522 18 F 17 18-22

343 18 F 18 18-22

STUDENT 481 18 F 19 18-22
214 18 F 20 18-22

436 23 F 323-29

373 18 F 2118-22

523 18 M 26 18-22

245 18 F 22 18-22

256 18 F 2318-22

OUTSIDE 361 30 F 2 30-39
234 30 M 2 30-39

OUTSIDE 272 50 F 2 50-59
; 479 18 F 24 18-22

224 18 F 2518-22

239 18 F 26 18-22

511 18 E 27 18-22

215 50 M 550-59

284 18 M 2718-22

4711 18 M 28 18-22

STAFF 206 40 F 140-49
409 18 F 28 18-22

200 18 F 29 18-22

269 30 F 330-39

292 18 F 30 18-22

363 18 E 3118-22

289 50 M 6 50-59

473 23 F 423-29

STUDENT 428 18 F 32 18-22
515 18 F 3318-22

FAMILY 261 50 M 7 50-59
353 60 F 160-99

STAFF 295 30 E 4 30-39
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14:36.5
14:40.5
14:42.5
14:42.5
14:56.5
14:56.5
15:01.5
15:04.5
15:08.5
15:14.5
15:16.5
15:18.5
15:31.5
15:37.5
15:39.5
15:43.5
15:47.5
15:50.5
15:62.5
16:00.5
16:30.5
16:34.5
16:39.5
16:46.5
16:55.5
16:58.5
17:10.5
17:13.5
17:18.5
17:22.5
17:46.5
17:54.5 ;
17:56.5
18:00.5
18:17.7
18:22.7
18:40.7
18:48.7
19:15.7
1947.7
19:22.7

04/15/2018 06:46:51
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Overall Male CHAMPION Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 BEN SIQUEIROS 23 513 1 10:25.0
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JOE SCHWARTZ 3K RUN 2018

Race Date
April 15, 2018 Age Group Results
1-17 YEARS
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* ETHAN MIKEBVER 17 509 8 11:19.0
MALE STUDENT 18 to 22 |
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* SYKES CARGILE 18 220 3 10:43.0
2* DAVIS CHASE 18 227 5 10:48.0
3 JOSHUA RADIN 18 396 6 11:00.0
4 ROBKRESCH STUDENT 18 525 7 11:04.0
5 DREW CUNNINGHAM 18 462 11 11:30.0
6 FITZ DOGHERTY 18 251 13 11:38.0
7 JEREMY GRAFT EVANS 18 520 15 11:48.0
8 JACOB EPHRON 18 258 16 11:53.0
9 YASH SINGH 18 420 18 12:25.0
10 BEN FUJINAGA 18 277 19 12:40.0
11 JACK LEIGHNINGER 18 337 20 12:52.0
12 COLBY FERRIGNO 18 267 21 13:15.0
13 RYAN DUKARM 18 253 o9 13:26.0
14 BRIAN GEFFROY 18 282 23 13:28.0
15 BRENDAN NARKO STUDENT" 18 376 24 13:46.0
16 JOSEPH WEISBERG 18 446 25 13:54.0
17 GRIFFIN BROOKS 18 209 29 14:00.0
18  GRAYSON HAMRICK 18 297 30 14:04.0
19 CHARITH 18 524 32 14:09.0
20 JOSEPH STEIN 18 478 33 14:11.0
21 LUIS CONTRERAS 18 236 47 14:32.5
22 MARCO FERRO STUDENT 18 486 48 14:36.5
23 DAVID NEWMAN 18 377 50 14:42 5
24 JOSH MOSKOVITZ 18 370 52 14:56.5
25 DERRICKKIM 18 322 54 15:01.5
26 JACK ANDERSON 18 523 63 15:43.5
27 QUINN GIABICKI 18 284 74 17:10.5
28 MAHLE HAN 18 471 75 17:13.5
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JOE SCHWARTZ 3K RUN 2018

Race Date
April 15, 2018 Age Group Results
Male 23 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* ELLIOTT SCHWARTZ 23 414 2 10:38.0
2* ALEXFROST * 23 275 4 10:45.0
3 IOANN{S RUTLEDGE STUDENT 23 407 53 14:56.5
Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* ELI ANDERS 30 502 14 11:46.0
2* WILL COLEMAN 30 234 67 16:00.5
Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  PAUL SONG ALUM 50 512 10 11:27.0
2 JOHN MACDONALD OUTSIDE 50 350 31 14:06.0
3 KEN KOITUN-FROMM 50 327 49 14:40.5
4 MATTHEW MCKEEVER STAFF 50 510 51 14:42.5
5 JOE CAMMISA 50 215 73 16:58.5
6 LAWRENCE GORDON 50 289 82 18:17.7
7 DOUGLAS ESSER FAMILY 50 261 86 19:15.7
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Baga. Dite JOE SCHWARTZ 3K RUN 2018
April 15, 2018 Age Group Results

Overall Female CHAMPION Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall
1  KRISTINA SCRHWVARTZ 23 500 9
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Race Date
April 15, 2018

JOE SCHWARTZ 3K RUN 2018
Age Group Results

FEMALE STUDENT 18-22

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* ASHLEY MACINA 18 499 17 11:55.0
2* MAYA BEHNe~ 18 199 26 13:56.0
3 ANGIE PETRICHENKO 18 387 34 14:16.0
4 MARLY BANATTE 18 193 35 14:17.0
5 HANNAH YEAKEY 18 454 36 14:18.0
6 MCKENNA KRALL STUDENT 18 330 37 14:20.0
7  MOLLY HAWKINS 18 303 38 14:20.0
8 AMELIA KEYSER-GIBSON 18 469 39 14:20.0
9 JOLIE JAYCOBS 18 314 40 14:25.5

10 SOPHIA DREW 18 252 41 14:25.5
11 ZOE ANRDITI 18 190 42 14:25.5
12 GRIFFIN KAULBACH 18 318 43 14:26.5
13 MICHELLE LUU 18 346 44 14:26.5
14 HANNAH DOLL 18 249 45 14:28.5
15 SAEDE EIFRIG 18 255 55 15:04.5
16 LINDSEY WYTKIND 18 453 56 15:08.5
17 MALLORY KASTNER 18 522 57 15:14.5
18 ALISON LOVE 18 343 58 15:16.5
19 SARAH WADE STUDENT 18 481 59 15:18.5
20 ELLIE BURNS 18 214 60 15:31.5
21 ABIGAIL MUMME 18 373 62 15:39.5
22 ANNA DEKLE 18 245 64 15:47.5
23 SKYLER ELLENSBURK 18 256 65 15:50.5
24 LOURDES TAYLOR 18 479 69 16:34.5
25 STEPHANIE CATAIAN 18 224 70 16:39.5
26 PHOEBE CRIBB 18 239 71 16:46.5
27  KAITLYN GUILD 18 511 72 16:55:5
28 OLIVIA SABAT 18 409 77 17:22.5
29 LAUREN BENEDETTO 18 200 78 17:46.5
30 SITAO GUO 18 292 80 17:56.5 !
31. JO MIKULA 18 363 81 18:00.5
32 CAROLINE STELIOTES STUDENT 18 428 84 18:40.7
33 NICOLE LITVITSKIY 18 515 85 18:48.7
Female 23 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* HANNAH HASTINGS 23 302 12 11:35.0
2* KRISTEN FIORE STUDENT 23 268 46 14:28.5
3 CHELSEA THORSHEIM ALUM 23 436 61 15:37.5
4 MARGARET PATCHIN 23 473 83 18:22.7
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JOE SCHWARTZ 3K RUN 2018

Race Date
April 15, 2018 Age Group Results
Female 30 to 39
Place Nanre City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* NIKI CLEMENT® STAFF 30 231 28 13:58.0
2* MAXINE MENDOZA OUTSIDE 30 361 66 15:52.5
3 ANNA FODDE-REGUER 30 269 79 17:54.5
4 ASHLEE HALBRITTER  STAFF 30 295 88 19:22.7
Female 40 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* SHERRIE BOROWSKY  STAFF 40 206 76 17:18.5
Female 50 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* JACKIE M. GIBSON 50 501 27 13:57.0
2* ANNE FOULKES OUTSIDE 50 272 68 16:30.5
Female 60 and over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 DONNA MANCINI 60 353 87 19:17.7
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JOE SCHWARTZ 3K RUN 2018

Race Date
April 15, 2018 Qverall Finish List

4 MitLez WALK
Overall  Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1 CHRISTINA ANDERSON 458 18 F 11-99
2 MAC LYLE STUDENT 347 18 M 11-99
3 RENATA DIDONAﬂ[_O STUDENT 505 18 F 2 1-99
4 MIRIAM KHAZANOV 321 18 F 3 1-99
5 SEBASTIANNA SKALISKY  STAFF 422 40 F 4 1-99
6 EVE BIONDEAU-ELMAN 203 18 F 5 1-99
7 ALTHEA SELLERS 416 18 F 6 1-99
8 JIA-LING TUAN 438 18 ks 7 1-99
9 ANNIKA ULTRICH 440 18 F 8 1-99
10 GRETA KOCH STUDENT 326 18 F 9 1-99
11 NATALIE WILLIAMS 450 18 F 10 1-99
12 ANAANYA PRAKASH 394 18 F 11 1-99
13 JANE BARY STUDENT 196 18 F 12 1-99
14 EMILY SHUTMAN STUDENT 475 18 F 13 1-99
15 MAXELLIS 257 18 M 2 1-99
16 KERI CRONIN STUDENT 240 18 F 14 1-99
17 ROBERT CARPENTER 221 18 M 3 1-99
18 JAMES FORSE STUDENT 271 23 M 4 1-99
19 NICK JOHN 315 18 M 5 1-99
20 ADITYA DIAS 247 18 M 6 1-99
21 JESSICA LOPEZ 342 18 F 15 1-99
22 CESAR HOWPANHIEMERIC 530 18 M 7 1-99
23 MARI HORTON 308 18 F 16 1-99
24 BEN FIELD 487 18 M 8 1-99
25 PETER BAROFF STUDENT 194 18 M 9 1-99
26 MICHAEL CARR 222 18 M 10 1-99
27 MICHAEL IACONO 527 18 M 11 1-99
28 MICHAEL BUENO 213 18 M 12 1-99
29 ELENA MARCOVICI 3% 18 F 17 1-99
30 REBECCA NAMYET 490 18 F 18 1-99
31 REBECCA BODEN 204 18 F 19 1-99
32 BRIAN BAKER 460 18 M 13 1-99
33 JOHANNA FOWLER 273 18 F 20 1-99
34 ELIZABETH WIGGINS 449 18 F 21 1-99
35 ALYSSA SHERMAN 417 18 F 22 1-99
36 MARINA PICCOLO 389 18 F 23 1-99
37 ISABEL CANNING 216 18 F 24 1-99
38 JONATHAN FROST 276 18 M 14 1-99
39 JULIA PACARELLA 491 18 F 25 1-99
40 SOFIA LICATA 338 18 F 26 1-99
41 JOSEPH SCIBELLI 415 18 M 15 1-99
42 JOE WUJCIAK 529 18 M 16 1-99
43 ALEXANDER LIU 340 18 M 17 1-99
44 KIRI BARTEIS 196 18 F 27 1-99
45 JACK CORK 528 18 M 18 1-99
46 AMANDA BENOLIEL 201 18 F 28 1-99
47 SAM EPSTEIN 259 18 M 19 1-99
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Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
MALIN EHRSAM
STEPHANIE TERRELL
BELLE MCMAHON
SARAH SAVONIS
NOEL SMITH
TAIANA LAHLON *
KENDALL LOGAN
MARIA PARON
DREW HARGRAVE
JEANNA KENNEY
ALLISON HALL
ROBERT MCLALLEN
EMILY KRUPRICK
RYAN TETRO
AMELIA SLADE
MADISON JONES
JULIE HANSS
MOLLY LAUSTEN
KRISTEN CAHILL
RONNA GORDON
SYDNEY MILLER
CLAIREE NICHOLAS
MADISON ADORE
PATRICK GIRARD
STEPHEN DELEO
ELIZA BROSGOI
KIRSTEN MULLIN
MARGARET RAMSEY
DAVID GILVING
ANDREW FUSSNER
PATRICK DOHERTY
COURTNEY CUBBIN
NATALIE PISCH
ANTONIA MEYERS
BEN DEICHMAN-CASWELL
MATTIEU MACIEJEWSKI
RYAN SHOLES
KELSEY SMITH
CASEY WAKAI
KEVIN KAUFMAN
LEANNE LUDWICK
EMMA IACOBUCCI
KOTI ACHEAMPONG
KIREN SINGH
CAROLIN SCHMIDT
HUNTER HOLROYD
JARED DEVEAU

veiall T rnorl Liol

STUDENT

STAFF

STUDENT

STUDENT

STUDENT

STUDENT

STUDENT
STUDENT

STUDENT
STUDENT
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

254
433
359
412
498
489
341
384
301
320
296
358
335
434
424
316
298
470
521
287
364
380
186
283
246
210
372
397
503
465
248
242
391
362
244
351
474
519
443
317
345
309
526
476
413
307
497

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
23
23
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
30
50
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
60
60
60
30
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
20
40
21
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
22
23
50
51
52
24
25
26
53
54
55
ed
28
29
56
57
30
58
59
31
32
60
33
34

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
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Race Date
April 15, 2018

Overall

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name
GRANT FINN
KELSEY CHAI
JO HALLER
ALLYSON LYNCH
WILL KLEIN
MAURA HERERTSON
LEELA KRISHNAN
WILLIAM BANNARD
ROBERT BRAMBLE
TOM WALTS
IRIS MENAKER
CARRIE HANSEN
TOM KINZFOGL
MINDY WALTS
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JOE SCHWARTZ 3K RUN 2018

Overall Finish List
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
495 23 M 35 1-99
226 18 F 61 1-99
496 23 F 62 1-99
348 18 F 63 1-99
325 18 M 36 1-99
304 18 F 64 1-99
333 18 F 65 1-99
504 23 M 37 1-99
514 18 M 38 1-99
506 60 M 39 1-99
507 60 F 66 1-99
467 30 F 67 1-99
324 30 M 40 1-99
508 60 F 68 1-99
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